
Name St/Cty Award Title Process Price
Mary Aiu Fairfield CA Dance of the Lusitano Archival Pigment Print $300

Russel Banks Windsor CO Third Place 2018 #0926-2 Archival Pigment Print $400
Nancy Baron Los Angeles CA Charlie Archival Pigment Print $950

Mariana Bartolomeo Wolf Creek MT Honorable Mention Livestock 2-Missouri Headwaters Pinhole, C-print $300
Hans Bauer Kerrville TX Lies Archival Pigment Print $750
David Blow Hickory Creek TX Flamenco Vibrations Archival Pigment Print $850

Ginger Sisco-Cook Paris TX Hall County, Texas Crossroads Archival Pigment Print $1400

Jo Ann Chaus Edgewater NJ
Party Dress Archival Pigment Print $750

Jo Ann Chaus Edgewater NJ
Head and Shoulders Archival Pigment Print $750

Norm Diamond Dallas TX Sign No. 1 Doug’s Gym Archival Pigment Print $850

Catherine Fairchild Houston TX Family Band Archival Pigment Print $150Catherine Fairchild Houston TX
Secret Club Archival Pigment Print $150

Aleks Gajdeczka Austin TX Siblingness Archival Pigment Print

Aubrey E. Guthrie Hurst TX
Coming Home Archival Pigment Print $300Aubrey E. Guthrie Hurst TX
Together Archival Pigment Print $300

Rebecca Hackemann Kansas City TX Audio Tape Gewurschtl Nr.I Cameraless Wet Collodion Photogram $2000
Susan Hanson San Marcos TX On Sargent Beach Archival Pigment Print $250
Michael Hart Houston TX Thunderhead, Texas Archival Pigment Print $600
Steve Knight Baytown TX Little Gardener Archival Pigment Print $350
Kent Krugh Fairfield OH Soho No. 1 Archival Pigment Print $1000

Eric Kunsman Rochester NY Honorable Mention Palmyra, NY, July 4th Archival Pigment Print $800
Frank Lopez Little Elm TX St. Roch Chapel, New Orleans, LA Unique Polaroid Photo-collage $1200
Carol Lyon Bastrop TX Wrong Side of the Tracks Archival Pigment Print $350
Eric Malcik Austin TX Near Yankee Stadium, New York City, 2017 Archival Pigment Print $500
Edgar Miller Fort Worth TX Early Light, Near Marathon, Texas Archival Pigment Print $550
Dale Niles Fayetteville GA Cunning Digital Montage Archival Pigment Print $600

Patrick O’Brien Georgetown TX
Caladium In Florescence Metallic Inkjet Print $200Patrick O’Brien Georgetown TX
Koi Metallic Inkjet Print $200

Wes Odell APSA Georgetown TX A Quiet Morning in an Alpine Village Archival Pigment Print $200
Wanda Holmes Oliver Windom TX Man, Chariot, Dog Pinhole, Archival Pigment Print $500

John Osterhaut San Angelo TX Seaborn Bound Upriver, New Orleans, 2018 Archival Pigment Print $200
Phillip Periman Amarillo TX Banff Archival Pigment Print $400
Bill Polkinhorn Calexico CA Defined Archival Pigment Print $125

Life Robinson Houston TX Calatrava #3 Archival Pigment Print $400Life Robinson Houston TX
Honorable Mention Nova Scotia #1 Archival Pigment Print $400

Janet Sanders Austin TX
Untitled (JFS) Archival Pigment Print $450

Janet Sanders Austin TX
Truck Dog Archival Pigment Print $350

Jerry Sargent Canyon Lake TX Second Place Rainy Day on the Devil's Hall Trail #1 Archival Pigment Print $700
Karen Schulman Steamboat Spring CO Morning Grasses Archival Pigment Print $650

Eric Smith Deland FL
Honorable Mention Board Walk, Daytona Beach, FL Archival Pigment Print $400

Eric Smith Deland FL
National Memorial for Peace and Justice, Montgomery, AL Archival Pigment Print $400

DorRae Stevens Dripping Springs TX Honorable Mention Italian Wash Day Photopolymer Gravure $450
Ashton Thornhill Lubbock TX Floating Still life #2 Archival Pigment Print $250

Mark Vitaris Calgary AB From the Barn Archival Pigment Print $450

Lisa Waddell Montgomery TX
Meeting of the Minds Archival Pigment Print $95Lisa Waddell Montgomery TX
Fog City Archival Pigment Print $95

Karey Walter Marietta GA Swan with Kudzu Archival Pigment Print $500
Sandra Chen Weinstein Lake Forest CA The Falcons Archival Pigment Print $1100

Becky Wilkes Azle TX The Feeder (Plastic bits and lids collected from the lakefront) Archival Pigment Print $1200
Frank Zurey Golden CO First Place In the Clouds Archival Pigment Print on Watercolor Paper $560


